

COMPETITIVE

☒ COMPETITIVE SEALED

Disco Wireless Equipment (1)

DATE OPENED 1-23-15

BD15004

[illegible]

MINORITY DATA

BY

DATE _____

NO VENDOR IN CLASS
NO RESPONSE
NOT LOW BIDDER
RCD AWARD
OTHER:

OTHER:

TABULATION OF BIDS

☐ COMPETITIVE

☒ COMPETITIVE SEALED

DESCRIPTION

Cisco Wireless Network (2)

DATE OPENED 1-23-15

BID NO: B015004

		01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08		Freight
BIDDER: Datar Global	Unit	504 ⁰⁰	532 ⁰⁰	24 ⁰⁰	4 ⁰⁰	74 ⁰⁰	2991 ⁰⁰	444 ⁰⁰	1882 ⁰⁰		
DELIVERY 5-1 days FOB DA	Ext.	23,184 ⁰⁰	5852 ⁰⁰	1056 ⁰⁰	44 ⁰⁰	296 ⁰⁰	14,985 ⁰⁰	444 ⁰⁰	1882 ⁰⁰	300 ⁰⁰	
BIDDER: Functions Tech	Unit	498 ⁰⁰	515 ⁰⁰	15 ⁰⁰	15 ⁰⁰	84 ⁰⁰	3045 ⁰⁰	495 ⁰⁰	1925 ⁰⁰		
DELIVERY 10-14 days FOB DP	Ext.	22,908 ⁰⁰	6325 ⁰⁰	660 ⁰⁰	165 ⁰⁰	336 ⁰⁰	15,475 ⁰⁰	495 ⁰⁰	1925 ⁰⁰		
BIDDER: GHA	Unit	588 ⁷¹	642 ⁴¹	24 ³²	312 ³²	93 ¹¹	3403 ⁸⁶	616 ⁷⁶	2165 ¹⁵		
DELIVERY 10 days FOB DP	Ext.	27080 ⁴⁰	7067 ¹¹	1070 ⁰⁸	34 ³²	372 ⁴⁴	17019 ³⁰	616 ⁷⁶	2165 ¹⁵		
BIDDER: Howard Industries	Unit	570 ⁰⁰	622 ⁰⁰	25 ⁰⁰	5 ⁰⁰	92 ⁰⁰	3296 ⁰⁰	597 ⁰⁰	2096 ⁰⁰		
DELIVERY 10-12 days FOB DP	Ext.	26220 ⁰⁰	6842 ⁰⁰	1100 ⁰⁰	55 ⁰⁰	368 ⁰⁰	16,475 ⁰⁰	597 ⁰⁰	2096 ⁰⁰		
BIDDER: Insight Public Sector	Unit	507 ⁶²	569 ⁵¹	25 ⁷¹	-0-	85 ⁶¹	3014 ⁵³	673 ⁸⁴	1924 ¹⁰		
DELIVERY 14 days FOB DP	Ext.	23,350 ⁶²	6264 ⁶¹	1142 ⁶⁸	-0-	342 ⁴⁴	15072 ⁴⁵	673 ⁸⁴	1924 ¹⁰		
BIDDER: Kratos Public Safety	Unit	759 ⁹⁵	829 ³⁰	31 ¹⁸	4 ⁰⁰	119 ¹⁸	4402 ⁴⁸	797 ⁷¹	2800 ³⁶		
DELIVERY 30 days FOB DP	Ext.	34957 ⁷⁰	9122 ³⁰	1371 ⁹²	44 ⁰⁰	476 ⁷²	22,012 ⁴⁰	797 ⁷¹	2800 ³⁶		
BIDDER: Maximum Midrange	Unit	525 ⁰⁰	560 ⁰⁰	29 ⁰⁰	10 ⁰⁰	65 ⁰⁰	2950 ⁰⁰	550 ⁰⁰	1950 ⁰⁰		
DELIVERY 14 days FOB DP	Ext.	24150 ⁰⁰	6160 ⁰⁰	1276 ⁰⁰	110 ⁰⁰	260 ⁰⁰	14750 ⁰⁰	550 ⁰⁰	1950 ⁰⁰		
BIDDER: Lee Investment Consultants	Unit	598 ⁰⁵	652 ⁴⁵	19 ⁸⁹	-0-	75 ⁹⁹	3719 ⁸⁵	609 ⁴⁵	2366 ²⁵		
DELIVERY 14 days FOB DP	Ext.	27510 ³⁰	7179 ¹⁵	875 ¹⁶	-0-	303 ⁹⁶	18599 ⁸⁵	609 ⁴⁵	2366 ²⁵		
BIDDER: New Tech	Unit	549 ⁰⁰	599 ⁵⁰	23 ⁰⁰	3 ⁰⁰	87 ⁰⁰	3177 ⁰⁰	579 ⁰⁰	2041 ⁰⁰		
DELIVERY 30 days FOB DP	Ext.	25254 ⁰⁰	6594 ⁵⁰	1012 ⁰⁰	33 ⁰⁰	348 ⁰⁰	15885 ⁰⁰	579 ⁰⁰	2041 ⁰⁰		

AWARDED

ITEM _____ TO _____ PO _____

ITEM _____ TO _____ PO _____

ITEM _____ TO _____ PO _____

ITEM _____ TO _____ PO _____

DATE 1-27-15

MINORITY DATA

NO VENDOR IN CLASS _____

NO RESPONSE _____

NOT LOW BIDDER _____

RCD AWARD _____

OTHER: _____

TABULATION OF BIDS

☐ COMPETITIVE

☒ COMPETITIVE SEALED

DESCRIPTION Cisco Wireless Network (3)

DATE OPENED 1-23-15

BID NO: B015004

		01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	Freight	
BIDDER: PA	Om Office Supply	Unit	564 ⁴⁰	616 ⁵⁰	23 ⁵⁰	-0-	31 ⁰⁰	2330 ⁰⁰	422 ²⁵	1482 ⁰⁰	
DELIVERY	30 days	Ext.	25971 ⁴⁰	6781 ⁵⁰	1034 ⁰⁰	-0-	124 ⁰⁰	11650 ⁰⁰	422 ²⁵	1482 ⁰⁰	-0-
BIDDER:	Optus	Unit	499 ⁰⁰	545 ⁰⁰	28 ⁰⁰	14 ⁰⁰	74 ⁰⁰	2595 ⁰⁰	695 ⁰⁰	2495 ⁰⁰	
DELIVERY	7 days	Ext.	22954 ⁰⁰	5995 ⁰⁰	1232 ⁰⁰	154 ⁰⁰	296 ⁰⁰	12975 ⁰⁰	695 ⁰⁰	2495 ⁰⁰	-0-
BIDDER:	Peacock Systems	Unit	469 ⁰⁰	497 ⁰⁰	24 ⁰⁰	-0-	69 ⁰⁰	2640 ⁰⁰	470 ⁰⁰	1720 ⁰⁰	
DELIVERY	30 days	Ext.	21574 ⁰⁰	5467 ⁰⁰	1056 ⁰⁰	-0-	276 ⁰⁰	13200 ⁰⁰	470 ⁰⁰	1720 ⁰⁰	-0-
BIDDER:	Presidio	Unit	654 ⁰⁰	714 ⁰⁰	23 ³²	-0-	89 ⁰⁰	3943 ⁰⁰	714 ⁰⁰	2508 ⁰⁰	
DELIVERY	7 days	Ext.	30118 ⁰⁰	7859 ⁰⁰	1026 ⁰⁰	-0-	356 ⁰⁰	19717 ⁰⁰	714 ⁰⁰	2508 ⁰⁰	-0-
BIDDER:	Saitach cln	Unit	550 ⁰⁰	604 ⁰⁰	26 ⁵¹	39 ⁰⁰	87 ⁰⁰	3164 ⁰⁰	693 ⁰⁰	2034 ⁰⁰	
DELIVERY	30 days	Ext.	25310 ⁰⁰	6648 ⁰⁰	1169 ⁰⁰	43 ⁰⁰	349 ⁰⁰	15824 ⁰⁰	693 ⁰⁰	2034 ⁰⁰	-0-
BIDDER:	SC Enterprises Corp	Unit	568 ⁰⁰	610 ⁰⁰	24 ³⁵	12 ⁰⁰	75 ⁰⁰	3215 ⁰⁰	565 ⁰⁰	1997 ⁰⁰	
DELIVERY	14 days	Ext.	26128 ⁰⁰	6710 ⁰⁰	1067 ⁰⁰	132 ⁰⁰	301 ⁰⁰	16075 ⁰⁰	565 ⁰⁰	1997 ⁰⁰	-0-
BIDDER:	SHI	Unit	565 ⁰⁰	616 ⁰⁰	24 ⁰⁰	-0-	90 ⁰⁰	3264 ⁰⁰	592 ⁰⁰	-0.00	
DELIVERY	3-7 days	Ext.	25990 ⁰⁰	6776 ⁰⁰	1056 ⁰⁰	-0-	360 ⁰⁰	161320 ⁰⁰	592 ⁰⁰	0.00	-0-
BIDDER:	Southern Computer Warehouse	Unit	663 ⁰⁰	723 ⁰⁰	23 ⁶²	0.00	93 ⁰⁰	3994 ⁰⁰	723 ⁰⁰	2540 ⁰⁰	
DELIVERY	7-10 days	Ext.	30507 ⁰⁰	7961 ⁰⁰	1039 ⁰⁰	0.00	372 ⁰⁰	19971 ⁰⁰	723 ⁰⁰	2540 ⁰⁰	-0-
BIDDER:	Shink Co	Unit	479 ⁰⁰	520 ⁰⁰	23 ⁰⁰	5 ⁰⁰	75 ⁰⁰	2969 ⁰⁰	589 ⁰⁰	1891 ⁰⁰	
DELIVERY	35 days	Ext.	22034 ⁰⁰	5720 ⁰⁰	1012 ⁰⁰	55 ⁰⁰	300 ⁰⁰	14845 ⁰⁰	589 ⁰⁰	1891 ⁰⁰	-0-

AWARDED

ITEM 1, 2, 4 TO Peacock Systems PO
ITEM _____ TO _____ PO
ITEM _____ TO _____ PO
ITEM _____ TO _____ PO

BY

[Signature]

DATE

1-27-15

MINORITY DATA

NO VENDOR IN CLASS
NO RESPONSE
NOT LOW BIDDER
RCD AWARD
OTHER:

TABULATION OF BIDS

☒ COMPETITIVE SEALED

Disco Wireless Network (4)

DATE OPENED 1-23-15

BID NO: B015004

BID NO: 6015004		01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	Freight
BIDDER: Zones clnc		Unit	565 72	617 38	23 34	2 98	89 29	3271 04	592 10	2080 62
DELIVERY 20-24 days FOB DP		Ext.	26023 12	6791 18	1027 84	32 89	3571 16	16355 20	592 10	2080 62
BIDDER: CX Tech (New)		Unit	525 60		39 60	0.00				
DELIVERY 7-10 days FOB DP		Ext.	24177 60		1716 00	0.00				0.00
BIDDER: CX Tech		Unit	495 00	525 00			44 70	2700 00	585 00	1745 00
DELIVERY * Equal 2 New		Ext.	22710 00	5715 00			178 70	13500 00	585 00	1745 00
BIDDER: Allied Electronics		Unit								
DELIVERY FOB		Ext.	NB							
BIDDER: Claver International		Unit								
DELIVERY FOB		Ext.	NB							
BIDDER: CDUS-G		Unit	NB							
DELIVERY FOB		Ext.	NB							
BIDDER: *		Unit	Graybar	NR						
DELIVERY FOB		Ext.	Graybar	NR						
BIDDER: *		Unit	Fleming	Network	NR					
DELIVERY FOB		Ext.	Fleming	Network	NR					
BIDDER: *		Unit	Campus	Televideo	NR					
DELIVERY FOB		Ext.	Campus	Televideo	NR					
BIDDER: *		Unit	Ameritel Corp	NR						
DELIVERY FOB		Ext.	Ameritel Corp	NR						
BIDDER: *		Unit	Black Box	NR						
DELIVERY FOB		Ext.	Black Box	NR						
BIDDER: *		Unit	Service Plus	NR						
DELIVERY FOB		Ext.	Service Plus	NR						
</										

MINORITY DATA

BY

NO VENDOR IN CLASS

NO RESPONSE

NOT LOW BIDDER

RCDD AWARD

OTHER:

